Plugmold® Multioutlet Systems are available in a wide variety
of lengths and fittings and in a variety of finishes to provide
versatile solutions for many applications. Plugmold options
include single or alternating circuits, standard or isolated
ground receptacles, GFCI protection, tamper-resistant
protection, USB charging, Snapicoil® harnesses of prewired
receptacles, and cord-ended units.
	 Plugmold® Multioutlet Systems are available in black  or

	Hole Cut Cover, 2000WC Wire Clips, and 2001 Couplings for complete installation.
With Snapicoil
Plugmold 2000 Series Steel Part Numbering System
COLOR:
Black	 =	 BK
Gray	 =	 G
Ivory	 =	 V
White	 =	 WH
Stainless	 =	 S
RACEWAY:
2000	 =	 20
WIRING CONFIGURATION:
GB	 =	 GB
GBA	 =	 GBA
IG	 =	 IG*
2 0 G B
LENGTH:
24" [608mm]	 =	 2*
36" [915mm]	 =	 3
60" [1.5m]	 =	 5
72" [1.8m]	 =	 6
3
CENTER DISTANCE:
6" [152mm]	 =	 6
9" [229mm]	 =	 9**
12" [305mm]	 =	 12
18" [457mm]	 =	 18
0 6G
2000 Series Steel Plugmold Series – Example: G20GB306
NOTE:		  Not all combinations of color, wiring configurations, length, and center distance are available as standard
		  products. For additional information, contact Wiremold Technical Support at 1-800-621-0049.
	 *	Stainless steel only.
	 **	6' lengths only.
NOTE:	 Color codes: “V” for Ivory ScuffCoat™ finish, “BK” for Black ScuffCoat™ finish, “G” for Gray enamel finish, “WH” for white enamel finish, and “S”
for stainless steel. Receptacle colors match extrusion colors except for stainless steel which has black receptacles and isolated ground versions
which have orange receptacles.
	 *	 All 2000 Series Plugmold products include two (2) 2010B Blank End Fittings and one (1) 2001 Base Coupling unless otherwise indicated in the
		  product desciption.
5
	 Product	 Description/Specifications
GFCI Plugmold 	 GFCI Module provides downstream protection for all outlets and connections. Available in 3'
[914mm], 5' [1.5m] and 6' [1.8m] lengths with 6" [152mm] receptacle spacing. 15A tamper-
resistant receptacles. 3-wire, #12 THHN (1 hot, 1 neutral, and insulated ground conductor).
.040" [1.0mm] steel housing. Packed 2 per carton. Each unit supplied with one (1) Coupling
and two (2) Blank End Fittings. GFCI Class A 20A 125V 60Hz.
Tamper-Resistant Plugmold	 Receptacles prevent the accidental insertion of foreign objects into receptacles reducing the
risk of shocks or electrocution. Meets 2014 NEC section 406 requirements. Available in 3'
[914mm], 5' [1.5m] and 6' [1.8m] lengths with 6" [152mm] receptacle spacing. 15A tamper-
resistant receptacles. | 3-wire, #12 THHN (1 hot, 1 neutral, and insulated ground conductor).
.040" [1.0mm] steel housing. Packed 2 per carton. Each unit supplied with one (1) Coupling
and two (2) Blank End Fittings.
1 9/32"
[32mm]
3/4"